CRESWICK & DISTRICT AQUATIC CENTRE INC. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

APPLICANT INFORMATION			
Name:			
Address:			
P/Code:	Р	hone:	
Year of Birth:	(for statistical purposes only)		
Email address:			
Preferred contact for newsletter (circle	one option)	email	postal
Membership of the Creswick & District Aquatic Centre Inc. entitles the financial member to attend Creswick & District Aquatic Centre Inc Committee meetings and stand for election to the Committee when positions become vacant.			
Membership entitles the financial member to receive regular newsletters or email updates regarding the progress of the campaign for an indoor heated swimming pool for Creswick.			
Membership fees constitute a contribution to a fund for the community campaign to promote development of an indoor aquatic centre for Creswick and will not necessarily constitute membership of an aquatic centre when it is finally constructed.			
Memberships are due annually on July 1 . Additional memberships for family members will assist in our fundraising efforts.			
<u>Privacy Statement:</u> Members' personal information including contact details, is not shared with any organization or individual. Where a member chooses to provide their date of birth, this information may be used in statistical data collection, but will never be used to identify the member. A member may agree to the inclusion of their name in an ongoing list of community supporters for the purpose of membership drives.			
Additional family memberships:			Fee: \$2 per member
Name:	Year of Birth:		
Name:	Year of Birth:		
Name:	Year of Birth:		
Can we publish your name/s in membership drive lists?	YES NO		Total Fees:

Fees and forms may be mailed to: The Secretary

Creswick & District Aquatic Centre Inc.

P.O. Box 42 CRESWICK 3363

Payment may also be made by Electronic Funds Transfer

B.S.B. 633 000

Account No: 146865324

CDAC Inc

Please insert your surname in the bank transfer description plus the number of memberships eg: SMITHx2 and include a note on your membership form to indicate that payment has been made by EFT. Your support for our community campaign is greatly appreciated - Thank You!